
First Semester (Fall 2023)
Student Early Arrival/Registration . . Friday, September 1, through Sunday, September 3
 				    (groups to be determined in spring 2023)
Student Arrival/Registration . . . . . .  Monday, September 4 (all other students)
Classes Begin . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Tuesday, September 5
Family Weekend . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Friday, October 20, and Saturday, October 21
School Holiday . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Monday, October 23
Thanksgiving Break . . . . . . . . . . . . .Saturday, November 18, at noon to Monday, November 27 (boarders return by 8 p.m.)
				    First teams qualifying for New England tournaments may have games during this time.
Exhibitions of Learning Period . . . . .Saturday, December 9, to Thursday, December 14 (required of all students)
Winter Break . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .	Friday, December 15, to Tuesday, January 2 (boarders return by 8 p.m.)

Winter Term (January 2024)
Winter Term . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .	Wednesday, January 3, to Saturday, January 20
Winter Term Holiday . . . . . . . . . . . . 	Sunday, January 21, to Tuesday, January 23 (boarders return by 8 p.m.)

Second Semester (Spring 2024)	
Classes Begin . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .	Wednesday, January 24
School Holiday . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .	 Monday, February 19
Spring Break . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .	Wednesday, March 6, at noon to Monday, March 25 (boarders return by 8 p.m.)
Lawn Ceremony . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 	Sunday, May 26, at 2 p.m.
Prize Day (diplomas conferred) . . . 	Monday, May 27 (Chapel at 9:15 a.m.; ceremony at 10:15 a.m.)
Exhibitions of Learning Period . . . . .Tuesday, May 28, to Friday, May 31 (required for students who are not in the sixth form)
SAT Testing . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .	Saturday, June 1 (school closes)
				    This calendar includes major dates and is subject to change. A more detailed calendar is available at www.brooksschool.org.
				    All students are expected to be at school when in term.
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